
THE PLASTISOL DIP, COATING &
MOLDING SPECIALISTS

High Quality - Tight Tolerances - Simple to Complex Projects - Custom Molds & Tooling
Any Part & Shape - Quick Turnarounds - Low Cost Alternative to Injection Molding

Plastisol Dip Coating  
Plastisol Dip Molding
Secondary Operations

Cutting, Trimming &
Punching
Screen Printing
Light Assembly
Packaging Services

Core Competencies:

www.pdmind.com
1124 Stepke Ct.
Traverse City, MI 49685

Contact Us:

PDM is an industry leader in plastisol dip coatings + moldings.  This process
provides a durable protective coating with many advantages including - Electrical

Resistance, Noise & Vibration Reduction, Abrasion & Chemical Resistance,
Insulation + Impact Protection

We provide high quality applications serving all industries, including the military,
automotive, marine, medical, construction, sporting goods and many others.

Est. 1975 - (1) 20,000 sqft Location - Domestic & International

CAGE: 6UMJ2 - UEI: ZMJKMP9UGPQ3 - ISO 9001:2015 - PIEE

Company Data

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

Kevin Bartosek, President
kevin@pdmind.com
231-943-9601

Differentiators:
Custom Solutions
Specialty Projects

Any Part shape or size
Simple to Complex 
Molds + Tooling
Colors & Textures

Quick Lead Times
Production & Quotes
On Time Delivery

Past Performance:

NAICS / PSC Codes:
NAICS

325510
325520
325211
324122
326199
326299
213112
336992

PSC
3895
3750
5110
5120
5130
5306
5325
5355

D.O.D (1M+ Units)  
Ford ($1M+ Rev.)
GM
Chrysler  
Toyota 
Herman Miller
Steelcase


