

# CAPABILITY STATEMENT

## THE PLASTISOL DIP, COATING & MOLDING SPECIALISTS



High Quality - Tight Tolerances - Simple to Complex Projects - Custom Molds & Tooling  
Any Part & Shape - Quick Turnarounds - Low Cost Alternative to Injection Molding

### Company Data

PDM is an industry leader in plastisol dip coatings + moldings. This process provides a durable protective coating with many advantages including - Electrical Resistance, Noise & Vibration Reduction, Abrasion & Chemical Resistance, Insulation + Impact Protection

We provide high quality applications serving all industries, including the military, automotive, marine, medical, construction, sporting goods and many others.

**Est. 1975 - (1) 20,000 sqft Location - Domestic & International**

**CAGE: 6UMJ2 - UEI: ZMJKMP9UGPQ3 - ISO 9001:2015 - PIEE**

### Core Competencies:

- Plastisol Dip Coating
- Plastisol Dip Molding
- Secondary Operations
  - Cutting, Trimming & Punching
  - Screen Printing
  - Light Assembly
  - Packaging Services

### NAICS / PSC Codes:

NAICS	PSC
• 325510	• 3895
• 325520	• 3750
• 325211	• 5110
• 324122	• 5120
• 326199	• 5130
• 326299	• 5306
• 213112	• 5325
• 336992	• 5355

### Differentiators:

- Custom Solutions
- Specialty Projects
  - Any Part shape or size
  - Simple to Complex
  - Molds + Tooling
  - Colors & Textures
- Quick Lead Times
  - Production & Quotes
  - On Time Delivery

### Past Performance:

- D.O.D (1M+ Units)
- Ford (\$1M+ Rev.)
- GM
- Chrysler
- Toyota
- Herman Miller
- Steelcase



### Contact Us:

Kevin Bartosek, President  
kevin@pdmind.com  
231-943-9601

[www.pdmind.com](http://www.pdmind.com)  
1124 Stepke Ct.  
Traverse City, MI 49685

